

**STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE**

(Schedule 'A' / Storm Pipes)

Plat / Subdivision / Project Name Grandview Commons Phase IV

City Project Number 53B1918

**PIPES**

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
43" x 68" HERCP + Compact.	86	LF	121.30	10431.80
Engineering @ 10%				1043.18
<b>Total Cost</b>	86		133.43	11474.98
38" x 60" HERCP + Compact.	262	LF	98.80	25885.60
Engineering @ 10%				2588.56
<b>Total Cost</b>	262		108.68	28474.16
42" RCP + Compact.	312	LF	73.30	22869.60
Engineering @ 10%				2286.96
<b>Total Cost</b>	312		80.63	25156.56
36" RCP + Compact.	30	LF	62.30	1869.00
Engineering @ 10%				186.90
<b>Total Cost</b>	30		68.53	2055.90
33" RCP + Compact.	49	LF	57.30	2807.70
Engineering @ 10%				280.77
<b>Total Cost</b>	49		63.03	3088.47
27" RCP + Compact.	46	LF	41.30	1899.80
Engineering @ 10%				189.98
<b>Total Cost</b>	46		45.43	2089.78
24" RCP + Compact.	273	LF	38.30	10455.90
Engineering @ 10%				1045.59
<b>Total Cost</b>	273		42.13	11501.49
21" RCP + Compact.	191	LF	34.30	6551.30
Engineering @ 10%				655.13
<b>Total Cost</b>	191		37.73	7206.43
15" RCP + Compact.	81	LF	31.30	2535.30
Engineering @ 10%				253.53
<b>Total Cost</b>	81		34.43	2788.83
12" RCP + Compact.	290	LF	28.30	8207.00
Engineering @ 10%				820.70
<b>Total Cost</b>	290		31.13	9027.70
Under Drains	700	LF	13.00	9100.00
Engineering @ 10%				910.00
<b>Total Cost</b>	700		14.30	10010.00
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
<b>GRAND TOTAL COST</b>				<u>112814.30</u>

Prepared By: sd  
Date: 1/24/06

**STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE**  
(Schedule 'A' / Storm Structures, Greenways & Basins)

Plat / Subdivision / Project Name Grandview Commons Phase IV

City Project Number 53B/1918

**STRUCTURES**

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
3'x6' SAS	2	ea	2450.00	4900.00
Engineering @ 10%				490.00
<b>Total Cost</b>	<b>2</b>		<b>2695.00</b>	<b>5390.00</b>
5'x5' SAS	1	ea	2350.00	2350.00
Engineering @ 10%				235.00
<b>Total Cost</b>	<b>1</b>		<b>2585.00</b>	<b>2585.00</b>
4'x4' SAS	1	ea	2000.00	2000.00
Engineering @ 10%				200.00
<b>Total Cost</b>	<b>1</b>		<b>2200.00</b>	<b>2200.00</b>
3'x3' SAS	3	ea	1350.00	4050.00
Engineering @ 10%				405.00
<b>Total Cost</b>	<b>3</b>		<b>1485.00</b>	<b>4455.00</b>
11" Inlet	8	ea	995.00	7960.00
Engineering @ 10%				796.00
<b>Total Cost</b>	<b>8</b>		<b>1094.50</b>	<b>8756.00</b>
11" Alley Inlet	5	ea	1675.00	8375.00
Engineering @ 10%				837.50
<b>Total Cost</b>	<b>5</b>		<b>1842.50</b>	<b>9212.50</b>
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				

**GREENWAYS / BASINS**

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
<b>GRAND TOTAL COST</b>				<b>32598.50</b>

Prepared By: [Signature]  
Date: 1/26/06